
Business Name City, PA Point of Contact Phone Number Email Website
Bollman Hat Company Adamstown Sarah Friedman 717-484-6216 sfriedman@bollmanhats.com www.bollmanhats.com
HALO Branded Solutions Allentown Jane Heimbecker 610-392-6760 jane.heimbecker@halo.com www.halo.com/ae/jane-heimbecker.aspx 
Monalisa Fashions Inc Allentown Mereille Ziade 347-560-8406 info@monalisamfg.com www.monalisamfg.com
Lisa Enterprises Bath Dante Fantozzi 610-837-6763 mask@lisaenterprises.com www.lisaenterprises.com
AKASTex LLC Bensalem Sidharth Sharma 215-244-2589 info@akasllc.com www.akastex.com
Simma International Berwyn Ihor Terleckyj 973-479-7110 i.terleckyj@verizon.net https://evaripapa.wixsite.com/simmappe
Bridge Lane Global, LLC Bethlehem Karin McMillen 646-234-9038 karin@bridgelaneglobal.com www.bridgelaneglobal.com 
Amerisan LLC Boothwyn Chester Boyt 267-475-3314 chester.b@amerisan.com  www.amerisanusa.com
Brookville Glove Brookville Becca Dougherty 814-849-7324 sales@brookvilleglove.com https://www.brookvilleglove.com/
Hartman Independent Company Canonsburg Andrew Hartman 724-816-6460 andrew@hartmannails.com www.hartmannails.com
McKnight Medical Charleroi Donald Pieri 724-489-0411 donp.mcknightmed@gmail.com www.mcknightmedical.com
Spotlight Brand Geiger Churchville Karyn Coates 215-317-2455 kcoates@geiger.com www.spotlightbrand.com
Noteology Clarks Summit Danielle Fleming 570-319-1111 danielle@notefragrances.com
JanWay Company Cogan Station Jamie Foster 800-877-5242  jamie@janway.com www.janway.com
Instant Imprints Cranberry Matthew Tilden 724-776-0360 mtilden@instantimprints.com https://instantimprints.com/centers/cranberry/
Hickory Strategic Outfitters LLC Devon Keith Day 215-874-5750 KDAY300@GMAIL.COM
JHS Medical, INC Duncannon Scott Green 866-823-8643 scott.green@jhsmed.com www.jhsmed.com
Brucelli Advertising Dunmore Scott Schoenberg 570-344-6623 scott@brucelli.com www.brucelli.com
The Moritz Embroidery Works, Inc. East Stroudsburg Brian Moritz 800-533-4183 general.info@moritzembroidery.com www.moritzembroidery.com
Kaplans Enterprises Inc Easton Randi Kaplan 610-258-5319 rkaplan@kaplanawning.com www.kaplanawning.com
Logistics Plus Inc. Erie LP Med Team 855-843-7452 LPMed.WonderWomen@logisticsplus.net https://www.logisticsplus.net/covid/order-ppe-supplies/
Leader Graphics Erie Pat Ott 440-487-0550 pat@leadergraphic.com leadergraphic.com
Ramshield, Inc Exton Samantha Partovi 215-767-9731 sales@ramshieldinc.com www.ramshieldinc.com
Griff Applied Laminates Fallsington Alex Phinn 215-428-1075 APHINN@PAPERANDFILM.COM www.thegriffnetwork.com
Sports Unlimited Harleysville Stacie Staufenberg 866-286-9772 sstaufenberg@sportsunlimited.com www.SportsUnlimited.com
AJ Brands Harrisburg Amma Johnson 717-538-9407 goammajo@gmail.com www.shopammajo.com
Yarrington Mills Corp. Hatboro Lauren Zee 215-674-5125 info@yarringtonmills.com www.yarringtonmills.com
Apex Advertising, Inc Lancaster Becky Sahd 717-283-4108 becky@apexadv.com www.apexadv.com
Invisible Defender Lancaster Gary Griffith 717-344-2549 studio276@paintingwithatwist.com https://invisibledefender.com/?ref=26
Doctors Business McMurray Michael Paul 412-638-2425 mpaulmpaul@gmail.com https://www.doctorsbusiness.com
UniqueSource Products & Services Mechanicsburg Brenda Bonafair 717-805-0932 Bbonafair@uniquesource.com www.uniquesource.com
Fun and Function Merion Station Hannah Lob 800-231-6329 hlob@funandfunction.com https://funandfunction.com/the-social-mask.html
Americhem Middletown Thomas Graham 717-648-7869 tgraham@americhem.net www.americhem.net
Winthorpe Enterprises, LLC Milford James Mulhare 570-832-3840 jim@winentllc.com www.winentllc.com
Wenning Branding Monroeville Eric Wenning 412-292-8776 info@wenningbranding.com www.wenningbranding.com
Adiya Pharma Inc Montgomeryville Kaushik Patel 267-786-8538 kaushikvpatel@adiyapharma.com http://www.adiyapharma.com/
One Stop Safety Consulting Moon Township Kim Page 412-329-7270 kim@ossafety.com www.ossafety.com
Azer Scientific Morgantown Alicia Hawkins 856-693-3135 ahawkins@azersci.com www.azerscientific.com
Wesco International Inc Murrysville Nicholas Myers 724-600-4809 nmyers@wescodist.com buy.wesco.com 
Medical Source Inc. New Castle William Brown 724-652-9060 brownw1@medicalsourceonline.com
Always Advancing Newtown Ryan O’Keefe 267-614-0204 ryan@alwaysadvancing.net www.alwaysadvancing.net 
Secure Components Norristown Stephan Halper 484-881-3125 stephan@securecomponents.com
Kepner Scott Shoe Company Orwigsburg Steve Zimmerman 570-366-0229 steve@kepnerscott.com www.kepnerscott.com
Eric & Christopher Perkasie Jenna Tucker 215-840-1094 jenna@ericandchristopher.com www.ericandchristopher.com
IAS Promotes Philadelphia Bill Litton 215-413-1757 BLITTON@IASPROMOTES.COM https://www.iaspromotes.com/10063-c-covid-19-ppe.htm
Arbill Industries Philadelphia Josh Goldstein 215-501-8234 jgoldstein@arbill.com
Grant Blvd Philadelphia Kimberly McGlonn 225-773-6247 customerservice@grantblvd.com www.grantblvd.com
RHG Products Philadelphia Michael Ristagno 215-264-7206 Michael@phillyexpress.com www.phillyexpress.com
LoboMau Philadelphia Nicole Haddad 610-316-9821 info@lobomau.com https://lobomau.com/ 
EMSCO Scientific, Inc. Philadelphia Patrick Oates 800-542-6026 custserv@emscoscientific.com www.emscoscientific.com
Seagull International, Inc. Philadelphia Steven Segal 215-922-2100 info@seagullintl.com www.seagullintl.com
Mediex USA Philadelphia Weaver Simmons 215-385-1372 weaver@mediexglobal.com www.medi-ex.com
Gnosko Bio, LLC Philadelphia Wills Wendel 610-715-3783 Wills.wendel@gnoskobio.com www.gnoskobio.com
AP Branded Solutions Pittsburgh Ryan Westerman 304-766-7760 rayan@apbranded.com www.apbranded.com
BTC Envelopes & Printing, LLC Plymouth Britten Magnus 610-279-8312 britten@thebtcsolution.com www.thebtcsolution.com 
Pacific Apex partnership Pottsville Shann Lin 570-691-7523 shannlin@pvi-vision.com
Office Service Company Reading Matthew Barbour 610-926-9850 matthew@officeservicecompany.com
PPE Medical Supplies Salix Eric Presser 814-244-1407 epresser@everything-ice.com www.ppemedicalsupplies.com
Derstine's Inc. Sellersville Zach Derstine 267-354-2700 Zach@derstines.com www.derstines.com
AnnMarie Capasso LLC Skippack AnnMarie Capasso 215-692-4176 Amcapasso@gmail.com
EZ DISSAN, LLC Slippery Rock Todd Campbell 724-333-6154 Todd@ezdissan.com www.ezdissan.com
Total Equestrian Enterprises Souderton Kerry Gingrich 215-723-8121 k.gingrich@total-equestrian.com www.esp-te.com
Vizi Warminster Michael Loughran 267-404-7406 Mloughran@vizirocks.com www.ViziRocks.com
Whirley DrinkWorks Warren Jared Charbonneau 800-825-5575 JCHARBONNEAU@whirleydrinkworks.com www.whirleydrinkworks.com
BlueStar-Ventures West Chester Brian Burlingame 215-589-8736 Brian@BlueStar-Ventures.com BlueStar-Ventures.com
Independence Print Co Willow Grove Kyle Wertman 215-380-4571 kyle@independenceprintco.com www.independenceprintco.com
Perform Group LLC York Chris Kofroth 801.564.8952 ckofroth@performgroupllc.com  www.performgroupllc.com
Legacy Medical Sales York Jason Vogelsong 717-855-0570 jason@legacymedicalsales.com

Business Name State Point of Contact Phone Number Email Website
GLW Solutions LLC Arizona Gary  White 310-867-1947 glwsolutions.glb@gmail.com www.glwsolutionsllc.com
Gredale LLC California Aaron  Zeri 310-600-2547 shop@gredale.com www.gredale.com
Rocky Mountain - TSG Colorado Karen Jefferson 303-359-3488 karen@rockymountain-tsg.com www.RockyMountain-TSG.com
Gallant/ Halo Florida Dan Levin 800-330-1343 gallantorlando@gmail.com www.HALO.com
Premier Automotive Export llc Florida John Felder 443-798-5824 john.felder@premierautomotiveexport.com Www.premierautomotiveexport.com
MCT Pro Tools & Five Factory Group Florida Kevin DelValle 631-278-9127 Kdelvalle1231@gmail.com www.altocraft.com
Premier Pharmaceuticals Idaho Jake Hanchey 208-639 -0241  jake@thepremierpharma.com https://thepremierpharma.com/
Anchor Industries Inc. Indiana Biff Gentsch 812-867-4621 biff_gentsch@anchorinc.com  www.anchorinc.com
GALLS Kentucky Keith Wallace 859-800-1286 Wallace-keith@galls.com
CPG Industries, LLC Maryland Mark Eidelman 301-279-8780 meidelman@cpgindustries.com http://ppe.mplus.us
NPMedical Massachusetts Deborah Gould 978-621-6952 deborah.gould@npmedical.com www.npmedical.com
7 Seas Sourcing LLC Michigan Dave Horvath 248-854-5568 dhorvath@7seassourcing.com www.7seassourcing.com
PCS Exotics Minnesota Andrew Miller 651-354-7742 pcs.exotics@gmail.com
DBA Eclipse International New Jersey Ken MacDonald 732-325-6033 kmacdonald@bia-nj.com eclipsemattress.com
Select Safety Sales LLC New Jersey Matthew Kane 973-650-1512 mkane@selectsafetysales.com  www.selectsafetysales.com
Proforma Boathouse Printing New York David Ferry 607-727-9540 david.ferry@proforma.com www.proforma.com/boathouse
Zinntex LLC New York Lynne Mann 732-842-7999 mannsales@zinntex.com
Mask On Every Face New York Jared Vander Weel 585-415-5590 jared@maskoneveryface.com 
FRC Global Group LLC New York Richard Cohen 631-252-4169 richard@frcglobalgroup.com
Avery Dennison Ohio Deepak Prokash 773-294-3784 Deepak.prakash@averydennison.com medical.averydennison.com
School Outfitters Ohio Kristy Lohmiller 800-260-2776 contracts@schooloutfitters.com www.schooloutfitters.com
Epluno Ohio Loren Watson 937-239-2485 loren@epluno.com www.epluno.com
Z Fab USA Texas Mark Zubizarreta 817-380-1156 Mark@zfabusa.com www.zfabusa.com
Caremediks Texas Sohrab Mistry 972-402-0104 sohrabmistry@caremediks.com www.caremediks.com 
Inclusive Medical Supplies LLC West Virginia Jason Brouse 304-859-2257 jason@inclusivemfg.com www.inclusivemfg.com
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